SUMMER 2018 MONDAY LEYDECKER COED SOFTBALL

SON OF A PITCH
LANDSHARKS

QUIT YOUR PITCHING

STANDINGS

WIN

SEELENBACHERS FAMILY JEWELS 6

BROKEBAT MOUNTAIN

HUNTER’S HOMIES

Playoffs November 5, 2018

6:30 pm Family Jewels
7:40pm Hunters Homies
8:50pm Championship

October 29, 2018

Hunters Homies 14
Quit Your Pitching 16
Family Jewels 15

October 22, 2018

Quit Your Pitching
Family Jewels
Brokebat

October 15, 2018

VS
VS

VS

17
25

14

VS Quit Your Pitching

VS Son of A Pitch

Son of A Pitch 7
Brokebat Mnt 12

Landsharks 15

VS Landsharks
VS Hunter's Homies

VS Son Of A Pitch

LOSS TIE

20

8



Son of a Pitch 20
Brokebat Mountain 20

Quit Your Pitching 13

October 8, 2018

Family Jewels 18
Hunters Homies 20

Son of a Pitch 17

October 1, 2018

Quit your Pitching
Hunters Homies
Family

September 25, 2018

Brokebat Mountain
Hunters Homies
Family Jewels

September 17, 2018

Hunters’ homies 15
Quit your Pitching 12
Landsharks 18

September 10, 2018

Hunters Homies
Quit Your Pitching

Son Of A Pitch

VS
VS

VS

VS
VS

VS

15
18

23

18
19

16

VS
VS

VS

16

14

Family Jewels 11

Landsharks 10

Hunter's homies 6

Quit Your Pitching

Brokebat Mountain

Landsharks

VS Son of A Pitch

VS Landsharks

VS Brokebat

VS Landsharks

VS Son of A Pitch

S Quit Your Pitching

Brokebat Mountain

Son of A Pitch

Family Jewels

VS

VS

VS

Family Jewels

Landsharks

10

10

18

13

12

11

17

Brokebat Mountain 12



August 27, 2108

Son of A Pitch
Family Jewels
Hunters Homies

August 20, 2018

Brokebat Mountain
Family Jewels

Hunter's Homies

18

23

12
23

20

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Landsharks 9
Brokebat Mt 19

Quit Your Pitching 7

Quit You’re Pitching
Son of a Pitch

Landsharks

22



