## SUMMER 2018 MONDAY LEYDECKER COED SOFTBALL STANDINGS

					WIN		LOSS	TIE
SON OF A F	PITCH				4		6	
LANDSHARKS					1		8	1
QUIT YOUR		HING			6		4	
SEELENBACHERS FAMILY JEWELS				6		3	1	
BROKEBAT MOUNTAIN				4		6		
HUNTER'S HOMIES				8		2		
Playoffs No	vembe	er 5, 20	<u>)18</u>					
6:30 pm	Family Jewels vs		Quit Your Pitching					
7:40pm	Hunters Homies vs		Son of A Pitch					
8:50pm	Championship							
October 29,	<u>, 2018</u>							
Hunters Hor	Hunters Homies 14 vs Son o		of A Pitch	7				
Quit Your Pitching 1		16	VS	Brokebat Mnt 1		12		
Family Jewe	els	15	VS	Lands	sharks	15		
October 22,	<u>, 2018</u>							
Quit Your Pitching			17	VS	Landsharks		8	
Family Jewels			25	VS	Hunter's Ho	mies	20	

- Brokebat 14 vs Son Of A Pitch 8
- October 15, 2018

Son of a Pitch	20	VS	Family	amily Jewels			
Brokebat Mountain	20	VS	Lands	Landsharks			
Quit Your Pitching	13	VS	Hunte	r's homies	6		
<u>October 8, 2018</u>							
Family Jewels	18	VS	Quit Your Pitching			10	
Hunters Homies	20	VS	Brokebat Mountain			10	
Son of a Pitch	17	VS	Landsharks			6	
<u>October 1, 2018</u>							
Quit your Pitching		15	VS	Son of A Pitc	h	4	
Hunters Homies		18	VS	Landsharks		8	
Family		23	VS	Brokebat		18	
<u>September 25, 2018</u>							
Brokebat Mountain		18	VS	Landsharks		13	
Hunters Homies		19	VS	Son of A Pitc	:h	12	
Family Jewels		16	VS	Quit Your Pitching		12	
<u>September 17, 201</u>	8						
Hunters' homies	15	VS	Brokebat Mountain		8		
Quit your Pitching	12	VS	Son of A Pitch		11		
Landsharks	18	VS	Family Jewels		17		
<u>September 10, 2018</u>							
Hunters Homies		7	VS	Family Jewel	s	0	
Quit Your Pitching		16	VS	Landsharks		15	
Son Of A Pitch		14	VS	Brokebat Mo	untain	12	

## August 27, 2108

Son of A Pitch	18	VS	Landsharks	9	
Family Jewels	23	VS	Brokebat Mt	19	
Hunters Homies	16	VS	Quit Your Pitching	7	
<u>August 20, 2018</u>					
Brokebat Mountain	12	VS	Quit You're Pitching	I	8
Family Jewels	23	VS	Son of a Pitch		22
Hunter's Homies	20	VS	Landsharks		1